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WERKZEUG-EVLERT

Starter-/Blockschlissel L188mm SW14x17mm

Properties

Einsatz:
Material:

Oberflache:

Variants

Code

4132110X12
4132111X13
4132114X17
4132116X18
4132119X22

21,35 €

Prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs

Artnr.: 4132114X17

anwendbar bei engen Platzverhaltnissen

Chrom-Vanadium-Stahl

verchromt
SW (mm) L (mm) PU Price/PU
10/12 142 1 Stick €13.90
11/13 144 1 Stick €19.15
14/17 188 1 Stuck €21.35
16/18 200 1 Stick €22.20
19/22 235 1 Stick €32.10
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